SDCH Semester 1 Final Exam Schedule ST DOMINIC
CATHOLIC
HIGH SCHOOL
Wednesday, Jan. 10, 2024|English 30-1/ 30-2 Part A Rm 3307 9:00 — 12:00 PM
Thursday, Jan. 11, 2024|Social 30-1/30-2 Part A Rm 3308 9:00 — 12:00 PM
Friday, Jan. 19, 2024|Last Day of Classes for Sr. High
Math30-1 /30-2 Rm 3310 9:00 — 12:00 PM
i Math 20-2 Fm 3307 9:00 — 11:30 AM
Monday, Jan. 22, 2024 Math 10C Rm 3328 9:00 — 11:30 AM
Math 10-3/ 20-3 / 30-3/ 10-4 / 204 EFm 3325 9:00-11:30 AM
English 30-1/ 30-2 Part. B Rm 3307 9:00 — 12:00 PM
Tuesday, Jan. 23, 2024|LA 20-1 / 20-2 Rm 3308 9:00 — 11:30 AM
LA10-1/10-2 Fm 3311 9:00 — 11:30 AM
Social 30-1/30-2 Part. B Rm 3308 9:00 — 11:30 AM
Wednesday, Jan. 24 ,2024|Social 20-1 / 20-2 Rm 3307 9:00 - 11:00 AM
Social 10-1 / 10-2 Rm 2328 9:00 - 11:00 AM
. Biology 20 Rm 3301 9:00 — 12:00 PM
Thursday, Jan. 25,2024 Science 10 Fm 3310 9:00 — 11:00 AM
. Chem 20 Rm 2304 9:00 - 11:00 AM
Friday, Jan. 26,2024 Sciiq /24 /10-4 / 20-4 EFm 3325 9:00-11:00 AM
) Physics 30 Rm 3305 9:00 — 12:00 PM
Monday, Jan. 29,2024\ g fo 1 e 9 PAT 9B Rm 3301, 9A RM 3304 |9:00 — 11:00 AM
Tuesday, Jan. 30,2024 Social 9 PAT 9A Rm 3328, 9B RM 3308|9:00 — 11:00 AM




